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) Winning is the Only Option!

RESULT ANALYSIS OF ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL

' CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION .
5 (CLASS — XI1 ), (2014-2015) g
PNo. of students Appeared 230 ‘

No. of students placed in | Division 209 (90.87%)
.No. of students placed in Il Division 19 (08.26%) ‘

No. of students placed in Il Division NIL .
Total No. of subject Distinctions 820
'Average Distinctions Ratio 3.57 ‘
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) ‘Winners Never Quit!
' CBSE Class Xll Toppers (2014-15)
Science Stream
. Marks Percentage
Obtained
. PARTH 475 95.0
UTKRISHT DHANKAR 470 94.0
' VAIBHAV DUA 470 94.0
HIMANSHU KHOSLA 462 92.4
' MAYANK SHARMA 460 92.0
PARVEEN JUNEJA 460 92.0
' ARUSHI AGGARWAL 460 92.0
JESSIKA KAPOOR 457 91.4
. NAVNEET JUNEJA 454 90.8
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Yesterday | Dared to Struggle,

Today | Dare to Win!

CBSE Class Xll Toppers (2014-15)
Commerce Stream

Marks Percentage
Obtained
TANVI 482 96.4
PANKAJ BANSAL 479 95.8
TAPESH JINDAL 478 95.6
KARTIK SHARMA 474 94.8
SONAL KOHLI 474 94.8
BHAVYA 470 94.0
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agme ‘Believe... Achieve!

CBSE Class Xll Toppers (2014-15)
Humanities Stream

Marks Percentage
Obtained
PRARTHANA DUA 458 91.6
NIKITA SHARMA 450 90.0
RINNIE NARANG 431 86.2
SRISHTI GUGLANI 428 85.6
GUNJAN KHERA 409 81.8




" CBSE Class XII Result (2014-15)

SUBJECT WISE — HIGHEST MARKS

Subject

English
Mathematics
Physics

Chemistry
Biology
Economics
Political Science
Home Science
Sociology
Business Studies
Accountancy
Physical Education
Computer Science
Psychology

Marks

95
98
97
95
91
95
96
90
95
100
99
96
97
92



