Winning is the Only Option! RESULT ANALYSIS OF ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (CLASS – XII), (2014-2015)

No. of students Appeared230No. of students placed in I Division209 (90.87%)No. of students placed in II Division19 (08.26%)No. of students placed in III DivisionNILTotal No. of subject Distinctions820Average Distinctions Ratio3.57

Winners Never Quit! CBSE Class XII Toppers (2014-15) <u>Science Stream</u>				
PARTH	475	95.0	(	
UTKRISHT DHANKAR	470	94.0		
VAIBHAV DUA	470	94.0		
HIMANSHU KHOSLA	462	92.4		
<b>MAYANK SHARMA</b>	460	92.0	1	
PARVEEN JUNEJA	460	92.0		
<b>ARUSHI AGGARWAL</b>	460	92.0		
JESSIKA KAPOOR	457	91.4		
NAVNEET JUNEJA	454	90.8		

## Yesterday I Dared to Struggle, Today I Dare to Win!

## CBSE Class XII Toppers (2014-15) <u>Commerce Stream</u>

	Marks Obtained	Percentage
ΤΑΝΥΙ	482	96.4
PANKAJ BANSAL	479	95.8
TAPESH JINDAL	478	95.6
KARTIK SHARMA	474	94.8
SONAL KOHLI	474	94.8
BHAVYA	470	94.0

Imagine...Believe...Achieve!

## CBSE Class XII Toppers (2014-15) Humanities Stream

	Marks Obtained	Percentage
PRARTHANA DUA	458	91.6
NIKITA SHARMA	450	90.0
<b>RINNIE NARANG</b>	431	86.2
SRISHTI GUGLANI	428	85.6
<b>GUNJAN KHERA</b>	409	81.8

<b>CBSE Class XII Resul</b>	t (2014-15)		
<b>SUBJECT WISE – HIGHEST MARKS</b>			
<u>Subject</u>	<u>Marks</u>		
English	95		
Mathematics	98		
Physics	97		
Chemistry	95		
Biology	91		
Economics	95		
Political Science	96		
Home Science	90		
Sociology	95		
Business Studies	100		
Accountancy	99		
Physical Education	96		
Computer Science	97		
Psychology	92		